
 
 
                                                                                                                                          

 

ADMISSIONS 2024 -25 
 

Applications are invited for Against CAP Vacant Seats for the admission of MCA – I 

and MBA - I for the Academic Year 2024-25 after completion of CAP Round,  

Apply on or before as per bellow schedule. For Eligibility, Rules & Regulations, etc. 

visit:  

 https://mca2024.mahacet.org.in/cet2024/mca24/ , 

 https://mba2024.mahacet.org.in/cetmba24/mba24/ and 

 https://atestc.edu.in/  (Institute Website) 

SR. 
NO MCA - ACTIVITY 

SCHEDULE 

START DATE END DATE 

1 
Application submission for Non Cap Seats (Against CAP 
vacant seats). 

05/09/2024 
09/09/2024 

@12:00PM 

2 
Display of Merit List on Institute website and Institute 
Notice Board. 

09/09/2024@ 02:00PM 

3 
Reporting of the candidate to Institute for completion 
of Admission Process. 

10/09/2024 
11/09/2024 
@03:00PM 

 

SR. 
 NO MBA - ACTIVITY 

SCHEDULE 

START DATE END DATE 

1 
Application submission for Non Cap Seats (Against CAP 
vacant seats). 

07/09/2024 
10/09/2024 
@12:00PM 

2 
Display of Merit List on Institute website and Institute 
Notice Board. 

10/09/2024@ 02:00PM 

3 
Reporting of the candidate to Institute for completion 
of Admission Process. 

11/09/2024 
12/09/2024 
@03:00PM 
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Competent Authority 

https://atestc.edu.in/

