ADMISSIONS 2024 - 25

Applications are invited for **Against CAP Vacant Seats** for the admission of **MCA – I** and **MBA - I** for the **Academic Year 2024-25** after completion of **CAP Round**, Apply on or before as per bellow schedule. For Eligibility, Rules & Regulations, etc. visit:

- https://mca2024.mahacet.org.in/cet2024/mca24/,
- https://mba2024.mahacet.org.in/cetmba24/mba24/ and
- https://atestc.edu.in/ (Institute Website)

SR. NO	MCA - ACTIVITY	SCHEDULE	
		START DATE	END DATE
1	Application submission for Non Cap Seats (Against CAP vacant seats).	05/09/2024	09/09/2024 @12:00PM
2	Display of Merit List on Institute website and Institute Notice Board.	09/09/2024@ 02:00PM	
3	Reporting of the candidate to Institute for completion of Admission Process.	10/09/2024	11/09/2024 @03:00PM

SR. NO	MBA - ACTIVITY	SCHEDULE	
		START DATE	END DATE
1	Application submission for Non Cap Seats (Against CAP vacant seats).	07/09/2024	10/09/2024 @12:00PM
2	Display of Merit List on Institute website and Institute Notice Board.	10/09/2024@ 02:00PM	
3	Reporting of the candidate to Institute for completion of Admission Process.	11/09/2024	12/09/2024 @03:00PM

— SD—

Competent Authority